COMPANIES ACTS 1948

15 NOV 1972

PARTICULARS of a Mortgage or Charge efeated by a Company registered in England.

Pursuant to section 95 of the Companies Act 1948.

Insert the Name of the Company

PARKING MANAGEMENT

(INVESTMENTS)

LIMITED

Norm.—The original instrument (if any) creating or evidencing the charge must be presented with these particulars within twenty-one days, after the date of its creation. (See section 95 (1)). In certain cases a copy of the instrument creating or evidencing the charge verified or confilled in the prescribed manner may be sent to the Registrar in place of the original instrument. (See section of (3) & (5) and clause 4 of the Companies (Forms) Order 1949.)

Section 9? (8) of the Companies Act 1948 provides that :-

If any company makes default in sending to the registrat for registration. the particulars of any charge created by " company or of the issues of debentures of a sories requiring registration as aforesaid, then, unless the registration has been lieuted on the application of some office person, the company and every officer of the company who is in default shall be liable to a default fine of fifty pounds.

Presentor'

Presented by--

Messrs. Travers Smith, Braithwaite & Co.

3, Throgrorton Avenue,

LONDON ECRN 2DA

1 5 NOV 1972

Form No. 47 (No fee payable)

Printed and Published by The Solicitors' Law Stationery Society, Limited, Oyez House, Breams Buildings, Fetter Lane, London EC4P 4BU and at Birmingham, Cardiff, Liverpool, Manchester and Glasgow.

PRINTERS AND PUBLISHERS OF COMPANIES BOOKS AND FORMS

(1)	(2)	(8)
Date and description of the instrument oreating or evidencing the Mortgage or Thangs (4)	Amount seewed by the Mortgage or Charge	Short particulars of the Property Mortgaged or · Changed
rtgage, dated	All sums of money and liabilities for the time being owing from or incurred by the Company or by the Company jointly the any other or others in partner bhip or otherwise and whether as principal or surety to the Lender on any account of in any manner whatsoever	in an Agreement for Lease dated the 5th September, 1970 and make between The IJTS Pension Trust Limited and The I.P.C. Pension Investments Limited (1) and the Company (2) and the full behalf of the said Agreement.
	and whather actual or contingent.	
		÷

INVERSETS Limited, a Company registered in England

(4)

Names, Addresses and Descriptions of the Mortgagees or Persons entitled to the Charge



County Bank Limited 75, Cornhill, London B.C.3

written across

Note.—This margin is reserved for binding and

Signature Mandy



I hereby certify that a mortgage or charge dated the 13th Fovenier 1972 and created by PARTING MARKETING (INVESTMENTS) LIMITAL

for securing all moneys now due, or hereafter to become due, or from time to time accruing due from the Company to County Bank Linited

on any account whatsoever

was registered pursuant to section 95 of the Companies Act, 1948, on the 45th Forestor 1972

Given under my hand at London the 11th January 1973

No. 954968

Maylor)

Assistant Registrar of Companies

Certificate and instrument received by Srawn Smith Browthward & & Date 11-1-73.

THE COMPANIES ACTS 1948 to 1967

1 5 NOV 1972

PARTICULARS of a Mortgage or Charge created by a Company registered in England.

Pursuant to section 95 of the Companies Act 1948.

Insert the Name of the Company

PARKING MANAGEMENT (INVESTMENTS)

LIMITED

Now:—The original instrument (if any) creating or evidencing file charge must be presented with these particulars within twenty-one days after the date of its creation. (See section 95 (1)). In certain cases a copy of the instrument creating, or evidencing the charge verified or certified in the prescribed manner may be sent to the Registrar in place of the original instrument. (See section 95 (3) & (5) and clause 4 of the Companies (Forms) Order 1949.)

Section 96 (3) of the Companies Act 1948 provides that:

If any company makes default in sending to the registrar for registration the particulars of any charge created by the company or of the issues of debentines of a series requiring registration as aforesaid, then, unless the registration has been effected on the application of some other person, the company and overy officer of the company who is in default shall be liable to a mount fine of fifty pounds.

Presented by-

Presentor's Reference ACH/SME

Messrs. Travers Smith, Braithwaite & Co.,

3, Throgmorton Avenue,

LONDON EC2N 2DA

*

Form No. 47 (No fee payable)

Printed and Published by The Solicitors' Law Stationery Society, Limited, Oyez House, Breams Buildings, Fetter Lane/London EC4P 4BU and at Birmingham, Cardiff, Liverpool, Manchester and Glasgow.

PRINTERS AND PUBLISHERS OF COMPANIES BOOKS AND FORMS

Componies 6G

IP.T.O.

Note.—This margin is reserved for binding and must not be written across

(1)	(9)	Ø
Date and description of the instrument ereating or evidencing the Mortgage or Oharge (a)	Amount secured by the Mortgage or Charge	Short particulars of the Property Mortgaged or Charged
mortande dated	(i) All present or future indebtedness of the Mortgagor to the bank on any current or other account with interesand tank charges;	side of St. Peters Lame in the OTTAY OF Leicester registered at N.M. Land Registry under title number LT.55704
	(ii) All other liabilities whatso- ever of the Mortgago to the bank present Cuture actual or contingent;	
	(iii) All costs charges and expense lowsoever incorred by the Bank in relation to this Mortgage or such indobetedness or liabilities on a fulindemnity basis;	
	and for payment of interest on the foregoing day by day from demand until fu discharge	I. 1.
		0
•		j.
	Dated the	13th day of November 1972

(INVESTMENTS) Limited, a Company registered in England

Names, Addresses and Descriptions of the Mortgages or Persons entitled to the Charge



pointly Bonk Limited 75, Commail1, London E.C.3

The state of the s The same of the sa A CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY O May the way of second part of the of the second the control of the second of

The state of the s

The many the species are some for any and The Exception will remark history to be an extension to

र हा भिक्षा

Signature.

Designation \



I hereby cer	tify that a mo	ortgage or charge	dated the 13th	November)1972
and created by	PARKING	MANAGEMENT	(INVESTMENTS)	PIMÍTAD.	

for securing all moneys now due, or hereafter to become due, or from time to time accruing due from the Company to County Bank Limited

on any account whatsoever

was registered pursuant to section 95 of the Companies Act, 1948, on the 15th Wovember 1972

Given under my hand at London the

12th January 1973

No. 954968

Months (N. TAYLOR)

Certificate and instrument received by Brachwalls.	Assistant Registrar of Companies L G
Date	

1. 1. 5/ 18 11 Form No. 47

Assent por garate

REGISTERED MPANIES ACTS 1948 to 1967

de propriet is the organization of the contract of the state of the contract of the organization of the or

8 FEB1977

PARTICITARS of a Mortrage or Charge created by a Company registered in England

Free rand to section bis of the Computates Act 1948.

fe out the Numeral the Company

PARKING MANAGEMENT (INVESTMENTS)

LIMITED

Norm. To original instrument (if any) creating or evidencing the charge must be provented with these particulars within twenty-one days after the date of its creation (See section 95 (1)). In certain cases a copy of the instrument creating or evidencing the charge verified or certified in the prescribed manner may be sent to the Registrar in place of the original instrument. (See section 95 (3) & (5) and clause 4 of the companies (Forms) Order 1949.)

Section 96 (3) of the Companies Act 1948 provides that :-

If any company makes default in sending to the registrar for registration the particular of any charge created by the company or of the issues of debentures of a series requiring registration as aforesaid, then, unless the registration has been effected on the application of some other person, the company and every officer of the company who is in default shall be liable to a default line of fifty pounds.

Presentor's Reference

B/4582

SOUTHALL & KNIGHT

39/43 Queen Anne Street,

LONDON. WIM 9FA.

the substitute of the substitution of the substitution of the substitution

.

Note.—This margin is reserved for binding and must not be written across

	() () to and description of the instrational conting or evidencing the Mortgage or Ularge (a)	Amount seems d by the Moragoe or Charge	Short particulars of the Property Mortgaged a Charged
		i	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
(a)	24th January, (a) 1977 Legal Charge	All money and liabilities, whether certain or contingent, now or hereafter due owing or incurred to it by National Car Parks Limited	(a) Land & Buildings North side of St. Peters Lane Leicester (b) Surface Car Park) High Street Kingston on Thames
(b)	as above	(b) as above	
	•	E. Nalno.	Kingston on Thames
		2 COINS	Note This more in its not
			N. Ote
		Dated the	Dyk. day of January 1971.

 $\mathcal{M}_{\mathcal{G}}(A) \ diver iption of the Instrument, cop., ``Frast Ited", ``Mortgape", ``Iterature", etc., ective case twee be, should be given. \\ \mathcal{M}_{\mathcal{G}}(Y_{\mathcal{G}}) + ired of Irdeo it physible under the torrace of the Iterature coloudd not be entered.$

A SECTION

e of

rłu-)**.4** et

Limited, a Company registered in England

Amount or rate per cent of the Commission Allowance or Discount of any pand or made either directly or medically or medically or medically or the following or any parent modernity of the company to any parent modernity and enhancement of mechanisms or opening or agreement modernity, whether attacking or conditionally, or opening or agreement modernity and properties of the following or agreement modernity and the conditional properties of the first or any of the following or conditional, for any of the following methods of this Return (b)

- (a) Lloyds Bank Limited of 84 Park Lane, London. W.l.
- (b) as above

Note,-This margin is reserved for binding and must not be written across

Note.-This margin is reserved for binding and must not be written across

Signature

Designation of Position in relation

Secretary



I hereby certify that a mortgage or charge dated the 24th January 1977 and created by PARKING MANAGEMENT (INVESTMENTS) LIMITED

for securing all moneys now due, or hereafter to become due, or from time to time accruing due from the Company to National Car Parks Limited

on any account whatsoever

was registered pursuant to section 95 of the Companies Act, 1948, on the 8th February 1977

Given under my hand at Cardiff the

No. 954068

Assistant Registrar of Companies

Certificate and instrument received by



I hereby	certify	that a mort	gage or charge	dated the	24th	Jai	uary	1977
and created	by	PARKING	MANAGEMENT	(INVE	STMENT	rs)	LIMIT	רואני

for securing all moneys nov	due, or here	after to be	come due,	or from	time to time	accruing
due from the Company to	National	Car Pa	rks Lim	ited		

on any account whatsoever

was registered pursuant to section 95 of the Companies Act, 1948, on the 8th February 1977

Given under my hand at Cardiff the

No. 354968

Certificate	e e.id instrume	nt received by	Assistant Registrar
		* * * * * * * * * * *	
	w K U P	×	
Date		• x	

Number of ! Company

THE COMPANIES ACTS 1948 to 1967

Declaration verifying Memorandum of Satisfaction of a Registered Mortgage or Charge

PARKING MANAGEMENT (INVESTMENTS)	placeterstandstates at the species of the species o
Insert her: PARKING MANAGEMENT (11.	Limitod
Name of the Company	danpriegrannenierederenenenengepperen.
TOTAL	
JOHN GORDON FREDERICK FLACK	2BB
60 Charlotte Street London WlP	************************************
Parking Management (11)	469548374 . 48444444 915916996 65936 5463946 546
and GORDON LAYTON	. 440.485418998400549540491845046951950369555180491498498498498498499
60 Charlotte Street Louis	**************************************
the Secretary thereof, do solemnly and since particulars contain in the Memorandum of the particulars are true to the best of our knowledge, in	f Satisfaction endorsed formation and belief.
And we make this solemn Declaration cons	visions of the Statutory
Declarations Act 1835.	
Declared at 12 Tottlerlow & aust Hellack Road Londow W/ the 1312 day of Garning	
One thousand nine hundred and server	
One thousand line numerod says	
Before me,	∪ ₽
MARCARET SPECT COMMISSIONER FOR OA	THR P.C.
A Commissioner for Oaths. (*)	١.
(a) Or Notary Public or Justice of the Peace.	Form No.
	(No Revenue Stamp Duty charged

Printed and Published by The Solicitors' Law Stationery Society, Limited, Oyez House, Breams Buildings, Fetter Lane, London EC4P 4BU, and at Birmingham, Cardiff, Liverpool, Manchester and Glasgow PRINTERS AND PUBLISHERS OF COMPANIES' BOOKS AND FORMS

Companies 611

Memorandum of Complete Satisfaction of Mortgage or Charge

PARKING MANAGEMENT (INVESTMENTS) Limited
hereby gives notice that the registered charge being (*)Mortgage
ind Diak H SIDE SE ST PhILES GANG
 the time the state of the state
of which particulars were registered with the Registrar of Companies
on the (*)day of November19.72 was wholly
satisfied on the 14th day of May 19.73 the debt
for which the charge was given having been paid or satisfied.
In witness whereof the common seal of the Company was hereunto
affixed the 13th day of January 19.77
(b) A description of the instrument(s) creating or evidencing the charge, e.g., "Mortgage," "Charge," "Debenture," etc., with the date thereof, should be given. If the registered charge was a "Series of Debentures" or "Debenture Stock," the words "authorised by resolution," together with the date of the resolution, should be added. (c) The date of registration may be confirmed from the Certificate of Registration and (except in the case of a series of debentures) from the Registration Stamp affixed to the instrument(s) registered.
Presented by Presentor's Reference R
Southall and Knight
39/43 Queen Anne Street
London W1M 9FA
(No filing fee payable.)

1.00

(No Bermus Many Duty chargeable)

Number of \Company \{

954968 MJ

MS 254 | Feb 6 | Cf

THE COMPANIES ACTS 1948 to 1967

Declaration verifying Memorandum of Satisfaction of a Registered Mortgage or Charge (Pursuam to Section 100 of the Companies Act 1948)

	REGISTERED
Insert here Name of the Company	PARKING MANAGEMENT (INVESTMENTS) & FEB 1980 Limited
	WE GORDON LAYTON
	of 60 Charlotte Street, LONDON WIP 2BB
	a Director ofPARKING MANAGEMENTS (INVESTMENTS) Limited and ALBERT EDWARD BROMFIELD
	of 60 CHARLOTTE STREET, LONDON W1P 2BB
	the Secretary thereof, do solemnly and sincerely declare that the particulars contained in the Memorandum of Satisfaction endorsed hereon are true to the best of our knowledge, information and belief.

And we make this solemn Declaration conscientiously believing the same to be true and by virtue of the provisions of the Statutory Declarations Act 1835.

Declared at the Conty

the day of Flory

One thousand nine hundred and www.

Before me,

A Solicitor.(a)

(a) Or Notary Public or Justice of the Peace.

Oyez Publishing Limited, Oyez House, 237 Long Lane, London SE1 4PU, a subsidiary of The Solicitors' Law Stationery Society, Limited.

1400

F23063.3-6-76

Companies 611

Memorandum of Complete Satisfaction of Mortgage or Charge

	1,0000 1,000000000000000000000000000000
tig mont) tig type on () ab 80 K.H	PARKING MANAGEMENT (INVESTMENTS) Limited
	hereby gives notice that the registered charge being (*). A LEGAL. CHARGE DATED 24th JANUARY 1977 OUR 25, 27,27A and 29 High Street Kingstm-On- Thomas. of which particulars were registered with the Registrar of Companies
	of which particulars were registered with the Registrar of Companies
	on the (c) 8th day of February 19.77was wholly
	satisfied on the 16th day of January 19.80 the debt
	for which the charge was given having been paid or satisfied.
	In witness whereof the common seal of the Company was hereunto affixed the
	Presented by Presentor's ReferenceReferenceReference
	SOUTHALL & KNIGHT
	43 QUEEN ANNE STREET
	LONDON W1M 9FA.
	(No filing fee payable.)

COMPANIES FORM No. 4053

Declaration of satisfaction in full or in part of mortgage or charge



Plaase de not write . this margin Pursuant to section 403(1) of the Companies Act 1985

Please complete legibly, preferably in black type or,	To the Registrar of Companies For official use Company number
in black type or, bold block lettering	Name of company 30 11 954 968
* insert full name of sompany	PARKING MANAGEMENT (ZOVESTMENTS) LED.
	1. Albert Edward Browfield
T delete as	of 21 Bryanoton Street London WIA AWH
insert a description of the instrument(s)	the secretary of the above company, do solemnly and sincerely declare that the debt for which the charge described below was given has been paid or satisfied in [full][port]+
evidencing the	Date and Description of charget 13.11.72 Mortage
charge, eg 'Mortgage', 'Charge',	Date of negistrations 13.11.72
'Debeature' etc	Name and address of [chargee] trustee for the debenture holders] County Bank Ltd. 75 Cardfill London Ec3
 the date of tegistration may be confirmed from the certificate 	Short particulars of property chargeds Att land and property at SE Nicholas
5 insert brief	And I make this solernn declaration conscientiously believing the same to be true and by virtue of the
details of property	provisions of the Statutory Declarations Act 1835.
	21 BRYANSTON STREET. Declared at Declarant to size but
	LONDON
	the 19 day of Octobe
	one thousand nine hundred and Note for
	before me Su Iradi.
	A Commissioner for Oaths or Notary Public or Justice of the Peace or Solicitor having the powers conferred on a Commissioner for Oaths
	Presentor's name address and For official Use
	Mortgag Callett 13 TEL Post room
	-4 NOVIGGE

COMPANIES FORM No. 403a

Declaration of satisfaction in full or in part of mortgage or charge





Please do not watte in this margin Pursuant to section 403(1) of the Companies Act 1985

•	
Please complete legibly, preferably in black type or,	To the Registrar of Companies For official use Company number
bold black lettering	Name of company 954 968
* insert full name of eompany	· PARKING MANAGEMENT INVESTMENTS LAD.
	1 Albert Edward Bromfield
	of od B
f delete as appropriate	a director/the secretary of the above company, do solemnly and sincerely declare that the debt for which
insem a description	the charge described below was given has been paid or satisfied in [full][part]+
of the instruments;	Date and Description of charget 24.1.77 Legal Charge
evidencing the charge, eg	Date of Registrations 8 · 2 · 77
'Mortgage', 'Gharge', 'Debenture' etc	Name and address of [chargee][trustee-for-the-debenture-heldows]
o the date of	OF PARK LANE LONDON WI
registration may be solditimed from the certificate	of 66. Peters Lane, Leisanter
linsert brief details of property	And I make this solemn declaration conscientiously believing the same to be true and by virtue of the provisions of the Statutory Declarations Act 1835.
	21 BRYANSTON STREET. Declared at
	WIA 4NH
	the 19' day of Odoke
	one thousand nine hundred and nineta - far
	before me
	A Commissioner for Oaths or Notary Public or Justice of the Peace or Solicitor having the powers conferred on a Commissioner for Oaths
	Presentor's name address and For official Use reference (if any): MortgagetSection: Post room
į	Harring Slower Solicitors
•	Roschurgha House -4 NOV 1944 273-287 Regent St.
	273-287 Regent Sc.
	AGNOON WIL HOUSE 04/11/94
	Ref: 110/N65710-4